LARGER STEAKS:

Fillet per 100gm/300gm=10.5 oz
Sirloin per 100gm/400gm=14 oz
Ribeye per 100gm/500gm=17 oz

CHOOSE FROM:

Chateaubriand for two

Roasted chateaubriand carved for two,
served with grilled flat cap mushrooms,
grilled tomatoes, fat chips and a
choice of sauce for two.

Steak and Lobster/150gm

Chargrilled beef fillet medallions

and garlic buttered lobster tail,

grilled tomato, grilled flat cap mushroom
and fat chips.

Chargrilled Slaney valley Irish sirloin steak/200gm
Grilled flat cap mushroom,
grilled tomato and fat chips

Slaney valley lIrish fillet steak/200gm
Grilled flat cap mushroom,
grilled tomato and fat chips

Ribeye Steak/200gm
Grilled flat cap mushroom,
grilled tomato and fat chips

SAUCES

Choice of sauce
Green peppercorn
Diane

Argentinian chorizo
Garlic stilton cream
Béarnaise

LGM STEAK
BOARD

£9.95
£8.95
£9.00

£55.00

£24.95

£17.95
£19.95

£18.95

£1.95



