

LGM STEAK BOARD

£19.95

£18.95

LARGER STEAKS:

Fillet per 100gm/300gm=10.5 oz	£9.95
Sirloin per 100gm/400gm=14 oz	£8.95
Ribeye per 100gm/500gm=17 oz	£9.00

Slaney valley Irish fillet steak/200gm

Grilled flat cap mushroom, grilled tomato and fat chips

Grilled flat cap mushroom, grilled tomato and fat chips

Ribeye Steak/200gm

CHOOSE FROM:	
Chateaubriand for two Roasted chateaubriand carved for two, served with grilled flat cap mushrooms, grilled tomatoes, fat chips and a choice of sauce for two.	£55.00
Steak and Lobster/150gm Chargrilled beef fillet medallions and garlic buttered lobster tail, grilled tomato, grilled flat cap mushroom and fat chips.	£24.95
Chargrilled Slaney valley Irish sirloin steak/200gm Grilled flat cap mushroom, grilled tomato and fat chips	£17.95

SAUCES

Garlic stilton cream

Béarnaise

Choice of sauce	£1.95
Green peppercorn	
Diane	
Argentinian chorizo	